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Gruppenrangliste 115. Erinnerungsschiessen 2017 

Rang Pte. Str. E.R. Gesellschaft Gr-Nr. Gruppe Preis 
 Name und Vorname JG Res TS 

 1 . 285 51 58 Affoltern i.E. Feldschützen 1 Kirchbühl 6 PK à Fr. 12.-- 
 Kohler Hans 1955 58 98 
 Reinhard Andreas 1963 58 96 
 Megert Walter 1952 57 97 
 Zwygart Jakob 1947 57 93 
 Neuenschwander Fritz 1949 55 98 
 Lerch Hans 1944 51 86 
 2 . 284 41 58 Mörigen Feldschützen 16 Seeblick 6 PK à Fr. 10.-- 
 Solcà Franco 1998 58 99 
 Häfeli Cédric 1998 58 95 
 Bullegato Nino 1999 57 94 
 Senti Jonas 1998 57 92 
 Schaer Julien 1998 54 98 
 Arnold Christian 2001 41 90 
 3 . 277 52 58 Kirchberg Schützen 31 Chiupperg 1 6 PK à Fr. 8.-- 
 Hirt Hans-Ulrich 1956 58 96 
 Hirschi Christian 1964 56 94 
 von Känel Christian 1989 55 88 
 Winkler Alice 1982 54 97 
 Lüthi Alfred 1947 54 85 
 Röthlisberger Fabian 1989 52 93 

 4 . 277 52 57 Langenthal Stadtschützen 20 Langete 
 Lüscher Hans-Jörg 1949 57 93 
 Schneeberger Werner 1938 56 95 
 Reinhard Heinz 1949 56 91 
 Füglistaller Hans 1947 55 98 
 Müller Walter 1945 53 100 
 Lanz Karl 1946 52 89 

 5 . 277 51 59 Rüegsau Schützen 19 Soleil 
 Fankhauser Johann 1952 59 100 
 Fankhauser Peter 1962 55 99 
 Dubach Peter 1952 55 95 
 Althaus Johann 1950 54 96 
 Wittwer Robert 1952 54 96 
 Schär Andreas 1940 51 84 
 6 . 276 51 59 Melchnau Schützengesellschaft 17 Fischbächli 
 Cescato Ezio 1950 59 96 
 Müller Paul 1939 56 95 
 Leibundgut Daniel 1962 55 90 
 Zaugg Martin 1961 54 91 
 Roth Walter 1954 52 98 
 Marthaler Heinz 1949 51 84 
 7 . 276 49 57 Heimiswil Schützenverein 12 Elsi 
 Fankhauser Peter 1938 57 91 
 Aebi Fritz 1939 56 96 
 Aebi Walter 1961 56 96 
 Aebi Hansueli 1968 55 94 
 Ryser Willi 1962 52 89 
 Frey Heinz 1946 49 90 
 8 . 275 52 57 Bern Stadtschützen 37 Chindlifrässer 
 Rohrbach Fritz 1967 57 96 
 Gysin Rolf 1963 57 91 
 Zbinden Hans 1946 54 100 
 Merz Thomas 1965 54 98 
 Stämpfli Erich 1959 53 88 
 Schmid Ueli 1945 52 98 

 9 . 274 53 57 Gysenstein Feldschützen 39 Ballenbühl 
 Gerber Rudolf 1951 57 91 
 Wüthrich Stefan 1978 56 92 
 Steiner Hans 1944 54 92 
 Neuenschwander Ueli 1936 54 84 
 Leu Hans 1949 53 88 
 Läng Peter 1954 53 82 
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Rang Pte. Str. E.R. Gesellschaft Gr-Nr. Gruppe Preis 
 Name und Vorname JG Res TS 
 10 . 274 51 58 Dulliken Engelbergschützen 40 Engelberg 1 
 Mollet René 1948 58 89 
 Wegmüller Max 1944 57 91 
 Munzinger Viktor 1963 56 94 
 Richner Hermann 1946 52 94 
 Büttiker Fritz 1943 51 97 
 Rhiner Eduard 1942 51 92 
 11 . 274 47 57 Mörigen Feldschützen 14 Inselblick 
 Binggeli Toni 1949 57 98 
 Hofmann Thomas 1981 56 97 
 Burkhalter Hans 1942 56 95 
 Kaller Dieter 1945 56 91 
 Kaller Ursula 1950 49 75 
 Struch Thomas 1968 47 93 

 12 . 274 0 57 Zofingen Schützengesellschaft 25 Thut 
 Burger Mark 1956 57 96 
 Kreienbühl Kurt 1941 56 91 
 Marti Hans-Rudolf 1950 55 96 
 Krenger Andreas 1943 54 86 
 Linder Heinz 1938 52 100 
 13 . 272 48 57 Herzogenbuchsee Schützenges. 35 Moosrain 1 
 Brügger Alfred 1955 57 94 
 Jau Fritz 1956 56 99 
 Leibundgut Rudolf 1947 56 95 
 van Leenen Silvia 1979 52 93 
 Spahr Fritz 1961 51 93 
 Burgunder Heinz 1943 48 88 
 14 . 272 47 57 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 28 Vilbringen 
 Scoziero Mario 1944 57 88 
 Münger Jürg 1959 55 98 
 Reber Peter 1941 55 89 
 Münger Kurt 1949 53 88 
 Kurz Andres 1943 52 93 
 Wyler Markus 1947 47 68 
 15 . 272 39 57 Aarwangen Feldschützen 34 Schloss 
 Gabi André 1978 57 97 
 Morgenthaler Willi 1938 55 90 
 Lanz Ernst 1961 55 88 
 Zingg Hanspeter 1956 54 83 
 Wüthrich Hans 1941 51 98 
 Lüthi Hansueli 1938 39 87 
 16 . 270 48 56 Seedorf-Lobsigen Löhrschützen 4 Chutzen 
 Kocher Thomas 1960 56 97 
 Wenger Beat 1965 56 94 
 Kocher Felix 1953 53 89 
 Schlatter Fritz 1958 53 82 
 Gehri Stefan 1968 52 93 
 Hofmann Ernst 1954 48 82 

 17 . 270 44 58 Madiswil Schützengesellschaft 23 Stahlkern 
 Herrmann Hansruedi 1960 58 99 
 Hadorn Christian 1954 56 100 
 Bracher Heinz 1946 54 95 
 Blumer Werner 1949 53 86 
 Marending Fritz 1962 49 92 
 Iseli Fritz 1949 44 84 

 18 . 270 43 59 Hägendorf-Rickenbach SG 11 Amazonas 
 Hodel Hans 1952 59 98 
 Möri Walter 1951 55 95 
 Bezzola Flavio 1955 55 94 
 Hodel Werner 1956 53 87 
 Boos Anton 1933 48 92 
 Kellerhals Hans 1945 43 83 
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Rang Pte. Str. E.R. Gesellschaft Gr-Nr. Gruppe Preis 
 Name und Vorname JG Res TS 
 19 . 268 0 58 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 27 Kornhaus 
 Schulthess Renato 1960 58 100 
 Burkhalter Martin 1958 54 88 
 Meier Rudolf 1940 53 86 
 Wyss Daniel 1964 52 94 
 Adolf Roland 1971 51 91 

 20 . 266 0 56 Langnau-Bärau Schützengesellschaft 33 Ramsern 
 Hiltbrunner Stefan 1976 56 96 
 Stauber Armand 1956 54 88 
 Brändli Christoph 1974 53 87 
 Zaugg Roland 1972 52 95 
 Steffen Markus 1980 51 77 
 21 . 264 45 54 Bettenhausen Sportschützen 8 Altache 
 Kühni Hans 1941 54 96 
 Schär Hans-Jürg 1958 53 93 
 Käser Gerhard 1961 53 92 
 Aegerter Eugen 1939 52 99 
 Zimmermann Martin 1969 52 91 
 Mühlethaler Willy 1945 45 92 
 22 . 262 45 56 Wynau Infanterieschützenges. 3 Trübu 
 Born Hans 1938 56 97 
 Kläntschi Manfred 1970 55 97 
 Hofer Hanspeter 1944 53 98 
 Häsler Alfred 1949 51 87 
 Born Frank 1963 47 83 
 Hertig Hans 1947 45 98 
 23 . 262 41 55 Oberburg Schützengesellschaft 10 Zähringer 
 Moser Daniel 1941 55 98 
 Aeschlimann Barbara 1978 55 93 
 Stiefel Ernst 1937 53 93 
 Urfer Fritz 1940 52 92 
 Pfister Werner 1947 47 90 
 Schwab Fritz 1939 41 89 

 24 . 262 0 56 Langnau-Bärau Schützengesellschaft 32 Fadengrad 
 Tschan Markus 1965 56 93 
 Gurtner Markus 1967 55 92 
 Trachsel Christoph 1959 52 97 
 Ledermann Urs 1964 50 94 
 Kindler Markus 1972 49 87 

 25 . 261 46 55 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 30 Gysnaufluh 
 Widmer Jason 1996 55 100 
 Fritz Konrad 1993 55 84 
 Duppenthaler Jakob 1950 52 91 
 Burkhalter Robert 1959 51 99 
 Widmer Patrick 1996 48 80 
 Jakob Michael 1996 46 94 
 26 . 261 40 57 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 29 Berchtold 
 Hirschi Michael 1982 57 99 
 Ritter Max 1934 54 96 
 Langenbacher Ernst 1940 52 91 
 Iseli Joël 1987 50 96 
 Gyger Rudolf 1939 48 80 
 Burkhalter Marcel 1988 40 64 
 27 . 259 40 58 Oberburg Schützengesellschaft 38 Salüüü 
 Tschanz Hans 1948 58 98 
 Bütikofer Hans 1938 55 91 
 Krähenbühl Martin 1966 54 96 
 Tschabold Jürg 1950 51 98 
 Walther Urs 1954 41 76 
 Lüthi Werner 1947 40 90 
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Rang Pte. Str. E.R. Gesellschaft Gr-Nr. Gruppe Preis 
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 28 . 258 46 54 Lyssach Feldschützen 9 Stöckeren 
 Eggimann Simon 1985 54 100 
 Eggimann Andreas 1956 54 86 
 Wegmüller Markus 1946 52 91 
 Iseli Hanspeter 1951 49 93 
 Müller René 1948 49 78 
 Marbacher Hubert 1959 46 87 

 29 . 258 0 58 Langenthal Stadtschützen 21 Hinterberg 
 Wyss Otto 1944 58 94 
 Geiser Alfred 1951 56 89 
 Kunth Hans 1940 54 83 
 Meister Roland 1965 48 78 
 Meister Andreas 1938 42 80 
 30 . 258 0 56 Zofingen Schützengesellschaft 26 Hoffnung 
 Fritschi Kurt 1954 56 90 
 Wiesenzarter Georg 1965 54 88 
 Burger Marius 1988 53 100 
 Holenstein Hans 1942 49 84 
 Wiesenzarter Fabian 1998 46 79 

 31 . 255 46 55 Genève Exercices de l'Arquebuse 6 Arquebuse 2 
 Capon Frédéric 1974 55 91 
 Hadjamovic Sadat 1997 53 99 
 Rohrbasser Frank 1994 50 96 
 Plitt Yvan 1998 50 94 
 Seiler Michael 1981 47 80 
 Hauri Glenn 1996 46 78 
 32 . 254 0 57 UOG Zürichsee rechtes Ufer 13 Goldküste 
 Ita Regula 1962 57 93 
 Winkler Egolf Barbara 1964 53 89 
 Gardi André 1969 53 89 
 Bachmann Albert 1938 52 93 
 Egolf Robert 1948 39 70 

 33 . 250 45 53 Sumiswald Feldschützen 18 Schwarze Spinne 
 Gerber Hans 1945 53 94 
 Burri Christian 1955 53 88 
 Steffen Otto 1941 49 90 
 Wagner Hanspeter 1966 48 82 
 Burkhard Simon 1977 47 95 
 Krähenbühl Samuel 1948 45 93 
 34 . 248 0 56 Olten Stadtschützen 24 Drei Tannen 
 Fluri René 1952 56 99 
 Strub Hanspeter 1935 53 91 
 Bättig René 1947 50 94 
 Heilig Jürg 1940 45 79 
 Windlin Oliver 1980 44 94 
 35 . 244 36 56 Genève Exercices de l'Arquebuse 5 Arquebuse 1 
 Kocher Martin 1960 56 97 
 Marchon Daniel 1953 52 89 
 Affolter Alfred 1948 51 93 
 Banderet Bernard 1942 46 86 
 Métral Gérard 1947 39 67 
 Minotti Claude 1942 36 91 
 36 . 231 0 54 Langenthal Stadtschützen 22 Weier 
 Stucki Fritz 1938 54 91 
 Michael D Angelo 1997 53 99 
 Korotya Alina 1999 47 93 
 Duppenthaler Florian 1994 42 92 
 Single Lukas 2001 35 66 
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Rang Pte. T.S. Name und Vorname JG Gesellschaft Preis 

 1 . 59 100 Fankhauser Johann 1952 Rüegsau Schützen Wappenscheibe 
 2 . 59 98 Hodel Hans 1952 Hägendorf-Rickenbach SG 10 PK à Fr. 10.-- 
 3 . 59 96 Cescato Ezio 1950 Melchnau Schützengesellschaft 0 2004 0 
 4 . 59 91 Scheidegger Hans 1935 Koppigen Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 5 . 58 100 Schulthess Renato 1960 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 2008 2011 
 6 . 58 99 Herrmann Hansruedi 1960 Madiswil Schützengesellschaft 0 2012 2010 
 7 . 58 99 Solcà Franco 1998 Mörigen Feldschützen 10 PK à Fr. 10.-- 
 8 . 58 98 Tschanz Hans 1948 Oberburg Schützengesellschaft 10 PK à Fr. 10.-- 
 9 . 58 98 Kohler Hans 1955 Affoltern i.E. Feldschützen 7 PK à Fr. 10.-- 
 10 . 58 96 Hirt Hans-Ulrich 1956 Kirchberg Schützen 7 PK à Fr. 10.-- 
 11 . 58 96 Reinhard Andreas 1963 Affoltern i.E. Feldschützen 7 PK à Fr. 10.-- 
 12 . 58 95 Häfeli Cédric 1998 Mörigen Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 13 . 58 94 Wyss Otto 1944 Langenthal Stadtschützen 0 0 2014 
 14 . 58 89 Mollet René 1948 Dulliken Engelbergschützen 0 0 0 
 15 . 57 99 Hirschi Michael 1982 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 16 . 57 98 Binggeli Toni 1949 Mörigen Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 17 . 57 98 Wegmüller Roger 1982 Kirchberg Schützen 0 0 0 
 18 . 57 97 Leonhardt Falko 1940 Birsfelden Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 19 . 57 97 Megert Walter 1952 Affoltern i.E. Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 20 . 57 97 Gabi André 1978 Aarwangen Feldschützen 2010 2013 0 
 21 . 57 96 Fischer Edy 1947 Koppigen Schützengesellschaft 0 2002 2000 
 22 . 57 96 Burger Mark 1956 Zofingen Schützengesellschaft 0 1999 0 
 23 . 57 96 Rohrbach Fritz 1967 Bern Stadtschützen 0 2011 0 
 24 . 57 94 Brügger Alfred 1955 Herzogenbuchsee Schützenges. 0 0 1996 
 25 . 57 94 Bullegato Nino 1999 Mörigen Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 26 . 57 93 Zwygart Jakob 1947 Affoltern i.E. Feldschützen 0 2006 2015 
 27 . 57 93 Lüscher Hans-Jörg 1949 Langenthal Stadtschützen 2009 2012 0 
 28 . 57 93 Ita Regula 1962 UOG Zürichsee rechtes Ufer 0 0 0 
 29 . 57 92 Senti Jonas 1998 Mörigen Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 30 . 57 91 Fankhauser Peter 1938 Heimiswil Schützenverein 0 0 0 
 31 . 57 91 Wegmüller Max 1944 Dulliken Engelbergschützen 0 0 0 
 32 . 57 91 Gerber Rudolf 1951 Gysenstein Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 33 . 57 91 Gysin Rolf 1963 Bern Stadtschützen 0 0 2001 
 34 . 57 90 Megert Carmen 1988 Affoltern i.E. Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 35 . 57 88 Scoziero Mario 1944 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 2003 0 2004 
 36 . 56 100 Hadorn Christian 1954 Madiswil Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 37 . 56 99 Fluri René 1952 Olten Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 38 . 56 99 Jau Fritz 1956 Herzogenbuchsee Schützenges. 2011 2013 0 
 39 . 56 98 Batsch Christophe 1972 Locloise Société de Tir Sportif 0 0 0 
 40 . 56 97 Born Hans 1938 Wynau Infanterieschützenges. 0 0 0 
 41 . 56 97 Kocher Martin 1960 Genève Exercices de l'Arquebuse 0 0 0 
 42 . 56 97 Kocher Thomas 1960 Seedorf-Lobsigen Löhrschützen 0 0 0 
 43 . 56 97 Hofmann Thomas 1981 Mörigen Feldschützen 0 2016 2010 
 44 . 56 96 Aebi Fritz 1939 Heimiswil Schützenverein 0 0 0 
 45 . 56 96 Aebi Walter 1961 Heimiswil Schützenverein 0 0 0 
 46 . 56 96 Hiltbrunner Stefan 1976 Langnau-Bärau Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 47 . 56 95 Schneeberger Werner 1938 Langenthal Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 48 . 56 95 Müller Paul 1939 Melchnau Schützengesellschaft 0 0 2002 
 49 . 56 95 Burkhalter Hans 1942 Mörigen Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 50 . 56 95 Leibundgut Rudolf 1947 Herzogenbuchsee Schützenges. 0 0 0 
 51 . 56 94 Gäumann Heinz 1950 Péry-Reuchenette Soc. De tir 0 0 0 
 52 . 56 94 Munzinger Viktor 1963 Dulliken Engelbergschützen 0 0 0 
 53 . 56 94 Hirschi Christian 1964 Kirchberg Schützen 0 2003 0 
 54 . 56 94 Wenger Beat 1965 Seedorf-Lobsigen Löhrschützen 0 0 0 
 55 . 56 93 Hunn Hansruedi 1947 Zofingen Schützengesellschaft 0 0 2003 
 56 . 56 93 Tschan Markus 1965 Langnau-Bärau Schützengesellschaft 0 2015 2010 
 57 . 56 92 Wüthrich Stefan 1978 Gysenstein Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 58 . 56 91 Kreienbühl Kurt 1941 Zofingen Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 59 . 56 91 Kaller Dieter 1945 Mörigen Feldschützen 0 0 2014 
 60 . 56 91 Reinhard Heinz 1949 Langenthal Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 61 . 56 90 Fritschi Kurt 1954 Zofingen Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
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 62 . 56 89 Geiser Alfred 1951 Langenthal Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 63 . 55 100 Widmer Jason 1996 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 64 . 55 99 Fankhauser Peter 1962 Rüegsau Schützen 0 0 0 
 65 . 55 99 Reinhard Kevin 1997 Affoltern i.E. Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 66 . 55 98 Moser Daniel 1941 Oberburg Schützengesellschaft 0 2014 0 
 67 . 55 98 Füglistaller Hans 1947 Langenthal Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 68 . 55 98 Neuenschwander Fritz 1949 Affoltern i.E. Feldschützen 0 2010 1991 
 69 . 55 98 Münger Jürg 1959 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 70 . 55 97 Kläntschi Manfred 1970 Wynau Infanterieschützenges. 0 0 0 
 71 . 55 96 Marti Hans-Rudolf 1950 Zofingen Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 72 . 55 95 Möri Walter 1951 Hägendorf-Rickenbach SG 0 0 0 
 73 . 55 95 Dubach Peter 1952 Rüegsau Schützen 0 0 0 
 74 . 55 94 Bezzola Flavio 1955 Hägendorf-Rickenbach SG 0 0 0 
 75 . 55 94 Aebi Hansueli 1968 Heimiswil Schützenverein 0 0 0 
 76 . 55 93 Aeschlimann Barbara 1978 Oberburg Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 77 . 55 92 Gurtner Markus 1967 Langnau-Bärau Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 78 . 55 91 Bütikofer Hans 1938 Oberburg Schützengesellschaft 0 0 
 79 . 55 91 Capon Frédéric 1974 Genève Exercices de l'Arquebuse 0 0 0 
 80 . 55 90 Morgenthaler Willi 1938 Aarwangen Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 81 . 55 90 Leibundgut Daniel 1962 Melchnau Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 82 . 55 89 Reber Peter 1941 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 1986 2001 
 83 . 55 88 Lanz Ernst 1961 Aarwangen Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 84 . 55 88 von Känel Christian 1989 Kirchberg Schützen 0 0 0 
 85 . 55 84 Fritz Konrad 1993 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 86 . 54 100 Zbinden Hans 1946 Bern Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 87 . 54 100 Eggimann Simon 1985 Lyssach Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 88 . 54 98 Ancrenaz Gilles 1959 Genève Exercices de l'Arquebuse 0 0 0 
 89 . 54 98 Merz Thomas 1965 Bern Stadtschützen 0 0 2016 
 90 . 54 98 Schaer Julien 1998 Mörigen Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 91 . 54 97 Gast Esther 1945 Birsfelden Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 92 . 54 97 Winkler Alice 1982 Kirchberg Schützen 0 0 0 
 93 . 54 96 Ritter Max 1934 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 94 . 54 96 Kühni Hans 1941 Bettenhausen Sportschützen 0 0 0 
 95 . 54 96 Althaus Johann 1950 Rüegsau Schützen 0 0 0 
 96 . 54 96 Wittwer Robert 1952 Rüegsau Schützen 0 0 0 
 97 . 54 96 Krähenbühl Martin 1966 Oberburg Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 98 . 54 95 Bracher Heinz 1946 Madiswil Schützengesellschaft 0 2004 0 
 99 . 54 92 Steiner Hans 1944 Gysenstein Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 100 . 54 91 Stucki Fritz 1938 Langenthal Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 101 . 54 91 Zaugg Martin 1961 Melchnau Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 102 . 54 88 Stauber Armand 1956 Langnau-Bärau Schützengesellschaft 2016 0 0 
 103 . 54 88 Burkhalter Martin 1958 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 2014 0 2016 
 104 . 54 88 Wiesenzarter Georg 1965 Zofingen Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 105 . 54 87 Herren Walter 1949 Galmiz Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 106 . 54 86 Krenger Andreas 1943 Zofingen Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 107 . 54 86 Eggimann Andreas 1956 Lyssach Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 108 . 54 85 Lüthi Alfred 1947 Kirchberg Schützen 0 1984 0 
 109 . 54 84 Neuenschwander Ueli 1936 Gysenstein Feldschützen 0 2014 0 
 110 . 54 83 Kunth Hans 1940 Langenthal Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 111 . 54 83 Zingg Hanspeter 1956 Aarwangen Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 112 . 53 100 Müller Walter 1945 Langenthal Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 113 . 53 100 Burger Marius 1988 Zofingen Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 114 . 53 99 Hadjamovic Sadat 1997 Genève Exercices de l'Arquebuse 0 0 0 
 115 . 53 99 Michael D Angelo 1997 Langenthal Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 116 . 53 98 Hofer Hanspeter 1944 Wynau Infanterieschützenges. 0 0 0 
 117 . 53 94 Gerber Hans 1945 Sumiswald Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 118 . 53 94 Schild Melanie 1994 Mörigen Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 119 . 53 93 Stiefel Ernst 1937 Oberburg Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 120 . 53 93 Schöpfer Josef 1942 Richenthal Feldschützengesellschaft 0 0 2014 
 121 . 53 93 Schär Hans-Jürg 1958 Bettenhausen Sportschützen 0 2015 0 
 122 . 53 93 Foppa Marinus 1969 Vial Sumvitg Societad da tir 0 0 0 
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 123 . 53 92 Käser Gerhard 1961 Bettenhausen Sportschützen 0 0 0 
 124 . 53 91 Strub Hanspeter 1935 Olten Stadtschützen 1984 0 2000 
 125 . 53 89 Kocher Felix 1953 Seedorf-Lobsigen Löhrschützen 0 0 0 
 126 . 53 89 Winkler Egolf Barbara 1964 UOG Zürichsee rechtes Ufer 0 0 0 
 127 . 53 89 Gardi André 1969 UOG Zürichsee rechtes Ufer 0 0 0 
 128 . 53 88 Münger Kurt 1949 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 1991 1986 
 129 . 53 88 Leu Hans 1949 Gysenstein Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 130 . 53 88 Burri Christian 1955 Sumiswald Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 131 . 53 88 Büttler Ueli 1957 Neuendorf-Härkingen SG 0 0 0 
 132 . 53 88 Stämpfli Erich 1959 Bern Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 133 . 53 87 Hodel Werner 1956 Hägendorf-Rickenbach SG 0 2015 0 
 134 . 53 87 Brändli Christoph 1974 Langnau-Bärau Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 135 . 53 86 Meier Rudolf 1940 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 2000 2006 
 136 . 53 86 Blumer Werner 1949 Madiswil Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 137 . 53 82 Läng Peter 1954 Gysenstein Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 138 . 53 82 Schlatter Fritz 1958 Seedorf-Lobsigen Löhrschützen 0 0 0 
 139 . 52 100 Linder Heinz 1938 Zofingen Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 140 . 52 99 Aegerter Eugen 1939 Bettenhausen Sportschützen 1976 0 0 
 141 . 52 98 Schmid Ueli 1945 Bern Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 142 . 52 98 Roth Walter 1954 Melchnau Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 143 . 52 97 Trachsel Christoph 1959 Langnau-Bärau Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 144 . 52 97 Hofmann Anita 1991 Mörigen Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 145 . 52 95 Zaugg Roland 1972 Langnau-Bärau Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 146 . 52 94 Schaffner Hansueli 1936 Herbetswil Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 147 . 52 94 Richner Hermann 1946 Dulliken Engelbergschützen 0 0 0 
 148 . 52 94 Wyss Daniel 1964 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 1992 2015 
 149 . 52 93 Bachmann Albert 1938 UOG Zürichsee rechtes Ufer 0 0 0 
 150 . 52 93 Kurz Andres 1943 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 2008 0 
 151 . 52 93 Gehri Stefan 1968 Seedorf-Lobsigen Löhrschützen 0 0 0 
 152 . 52 93 van Leenen Silvia 1979 Herzogenbuchsee Schützenges. 0 0 0 
 153 . 52 93 Röthlisberger Fabian 1989 Kirchberg Schützen 0 0 0 
 154 . 52 92 Urfer Fritz 1940 Oberburg Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 155 . 52 91 Langenbacher Ernst 1940 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 156 . 52 91 Wegmüller Markus 1946 Lyssach Feldschützen 0 2014 0 
 157 . 52 91 Duppenthaler Jakob 1950 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 2000 1999 0 
 158 . 52 91 Zimmermann Martin 1969 Bettenhausen Sportschützen 0 0 0 
 159 . 52 89 Lanz Karl 1946 Langenthal Stadtschützen 0 0 1987 
 160 . 52 89 Rais Gérard 1949 Péry-Reuchenette Soc. De tir 0 0 0 
 161 . 52 89 Marchon Daniel 1953 Genève Exercices de l'Arquebuse 0 0 0 
 162 . 52 89 Ryser Willi 1962 Heimiswil Schützenverein 0 0 0 
 163 . 51 99 Burkhalter Robert 1959 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 164 . 51 98 Wüthrich Hans 1941 Aarwangen Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 165 . 51 98 Tschabold Jürg 1950 Oberburg Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 166 . 51 97 Büttiker Fritz 1943 Dulliken Engelbergschützen 0 0 0 
 167 . 51 93 Affolter Alfred 1948 Genève Exercices de l'Arquebuse 0 0 0 
 168 . 51 93 Wyss Beat 1960 Heimiswil Schützenverein 0 0 0 
 169 . 51 93 Spahr Fritz 1961 Herzogenbuchsee Schützenges. 0 2010 0 
 170 . 51 92 Rhiner Eduard 1942 Dulliken Engelbergschützen 0 0 0 
 171 . 51 91 Adolf Roland 1971 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 0 2008 
 172 . 51 90 Anderegg Alfred 1950 Oberburg Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 173 . 51 88 Batsch Janik 1969 Locloise Société de Tir Sportif 0 0 0 
 174 . 51 87 Häsler Alfred 1949 Wynau Infanterieschützenges. 0 0 0 
 175 . 51 86 Lerch Hans 1944 Affoltern i.E. Feldschützen 0 0 2015 
 176 . 51 84 Schär Andreas 1940 Rüegsau Schützen 0 0 0 
 177 . 51 84 Marthaler Heinz 1949 Melchnau Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 178 . 51 79 Todeschini Fabienne 1965 Péry-Reuchenette Soc. De tir 0 0 0 
 179 . 51 77 Steffen Markus 1980 Langnau-Bärau Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 180 . 50 96 Todeschini John 1969 Péry-Reuchenette Soc. De tir 0 0 0 
 181 . 50 96 Iseli Joël 1987 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 182 . 50 96 Rohrbasser Frank 1994 Genève Exercices de l'Arquebuse 0 0 0 
 183 . 50 94 Bättig René 1947 Olten Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
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 184 . 50 94 Ledermann Urs 1964 Langnau-Bärau Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 185 . 50 94 Plitt Yvan 1998 Genève Exercices de l'Arquebuse 0 0 0 
 186 . 49 99 Böhlen Bernhard 1988 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 187 . 49 93 Iseli Hanspeter 1951 Lyssach Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 188 . 49 92 Marending Fritz 1962 Madiswil Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 189 . 49 90 Steffen Otto 1941 Sumiswald Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 190 . 49 90 Ryser Werner 1942 Oberburg Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 191 . 49 90 Frey Heinz 1946 Heimiswil Schützenverein 0 0 0 
 192 . 49 87 Kindler Markus 1972 Langnau-Bärau Schützengesellschaft 0 0 2013 
 193 . 49 84 Holenstein Hans 1942 Zofingen Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 194 . 49 78 Müller René 1948 Lyssach Feldschützen 0 2011 0 
 195 . 49 75 Kaller Ursula 1950 Mörigen Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 196 . 48 92 Boos Anton 1933 Hägendorf-Rickenbach SG 0 0 0 
 197 . 48 89 Jakob Marc 1999 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 198 . 48 88 Burgunder Heinz 1943 Herzogenbuchsee Schützenges. 0 1991 0 
 199 . 48 82 Hofmann Ernst 1954 Seedorf-Lobsigen Löhrschützen 0 0 0 
 200 . 48 82 Wagner Hanspeter 1966 Sumiswald Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 201 . 48 80 Gyger Rudolf 1939 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 202 . 48 80 Widmer Patrick 1996 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 203 . 48 78 Meister Roland 1965 Langenthal Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 204 . 48 70 Michels Susanna 1970 Vial Sumvitg Societad da tir 0 0 0 
 205 . 47 95 Burkhard Simon 1977 Sumiswald Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 206 . 47 93 Struch Thomas 1968 Mörigen Feldschützen 0 2008 0 
 207 . 47 93 Korotya Alina 1999 Langenthal Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 208 . 47 90 Pfister Werner 1947 Oberburg Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 209 . 47 83 Born Frank 1963 Wynau Infanterieschützenges. 0 0 2016 
 210 . 47 80 Seiler Michael 1981 Genève Exercices de l'Arquebuse 0 0 0 
 211 . 47 68 Wyler Markus 1947 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 212 . 46 94 Jakob Michael 1996 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 213 . 46 87 Marbacher Hubert 1959 Lyssach Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 214 . 46 86 Banderet Bernard 1942 Genève Exercices de l'Arquebuse 0 0 0 
 215 . 46 79 Wiesenzarter Fabian 1998 Zofingen Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 216 . 46 78 Hauri Glenn 1996 Genève Exercices de l'Arquebuse 0 0 0 
 217 . 45 98 Hertig Hans 1947 Wynau Infanterieschützenges. 0 0 0 
 218 . 45 93 Krähenbühl Samuel 1948 Sumiswald Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 219 . 45 92 Mühlethaler Willy 1945 Bettenhausen Sportschützen 1997 0 0 
 220 . 45 79 Heilig Jürg 1940 Olten Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 221 . 44 94 Windlin Oliver 1980 Olten Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 222 . 44 84 Roth Andreas 1940 Seedorf-Lobsigen Löhrschützen 0 0 0 
 223 . 44 84 Iseli Fritz 1949 Madiswil Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 224 . 43 92 Herren Agata 1955 Galmiz Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 225 . 43 83 Kellerhals Hans 1945 Hägendorf-Rickenbach SG 0 0 0 
 226 . 42 92 Duppenthaler Florian 1994 Langenthal Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 227 . 42 80 Meister Andreas 1938 Langenthal Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 228 . 41 90 Arnold Christian 2001 Mörigen Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 229 . 41 89 Schwab Fritz 1939 Oberburg Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 230 . 41 76 Walther Urs 1954 Oberburg Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 231 . 40 90 Lüthi Werner 1947 Oberburg Schützengesellschaft 0 0 0 
 232 . 40 64 Burkhalter Marcel 1988 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 233 . 39 87 Lüthi Hansueli 1938 Aarwangen Feldschützen 0 0 0 
 234 . 39 70 Egolf Robert 1948 UOG Zürichsee rechtes Ufer 0 0 0 
 235 . 39 67 Métral Gérard 1947 Genève Exercices de l'Arquebuse 0 0 0 
 236 . 38 81 Haeberli Rudolf 1942 Bern Stadtschützen 0 0 0 
 237 . 37 57 Veronica Donia 1999 Genève Exercices de l'Arquebuse 0 0 0 
 238 . 36 91 Minotti Claude 1942 Genève Exercices de l'Arquebuse 0 0 0 
 239 . 35 66 Single Lukas 2001 Langenthal Stadtschützen 0 0 0 

 Burgdorf, 04.03.2017 Einzel, Seite  4 / 4 
  



 Juniorenrangliste  115. Erinnerungsschiessen 2017 

 Gruppenrangliste: 

Rang Pte. Str. E.R. Gesellschaft Gr-Nr. Gruppe Preis 
 Name und Vorname JG Res TS 

 1 . 284 41 58 Mörigen Feldschützen 16 Seeblick Bar Fr. 60.-- 
 Solcà Franco 1998 58 99 
 Häfeli Cédric 1998 58 95 
 Bullegato Nino 1999 57 94 
 Senti Jonas 1998 57 92 
 Schaer Julien 1998 54 98 
 Arnold Christian 2001 41 90 
 

 Einzelrangliste: 
Rang Pte. T.S. Name und Vorname JG Gesellschaft Preis 
 1 . 58 99 Solcà Franco 1998 Mörigen Feldschützen Goldvreneli UBS AG 
 2 . 58 95 Häfeli Cédric 1998 Mörigen Feldschützen 
 3 . 57 94 Bullegato Nino 1999 Mörigen Feldschützen 
 4 . 57 92 Senti Jonas 1998 Mörigen Feldschützen 
 5 . 55 99 Reinhard Kevin 1997 Affoltern i.E. Feldschützen 
 6 . 54 98 Schaer Julien 1998 Mörigen Feldschützen 
 7 . 53 99 Hadjamovic Sadat 1997 Genève Exercices de l'Arquebuse 
 8 . 53 99 Michael D Angelo 1997 Langenthal Stadtschützen 
 9 . 50 94 Plitt Yvan 1998 Genève Exercices de l'Arquebuse 
 10 . 48 89 Jakob Marc 1999 Burgdorf Stadtschützen 
 11 . 47 93 Korotya Alina 1999 Langenthal Stadtschützen 
 12 . 46 79 Wiesenzarter Fabian 1998 Zofingen Schützengesellschaft 
 13 . 41 90 Arnold Christian 2001 Mörigen Feldschützen 
 14 . 37 57 Veronica Donia 1999 Genève Exercices de l'Arquebuse 
 15 . 35 66 Single Lukas 2001 Langenthal Stadtschützen 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Statistik: 

 Kranzresultate: 2017  = 140 Kränze  ( 58.58% ) 

 2016  = 152 Kränze  ( 60.56% ) 

 Beteiligung: 

 Gruppenschützen 207 ( 2016 = 223 ) 
 Einzelschützen 32 ( 2016 =  28 ) 

 Total Schützen 239 ( 2016 = 251 ) 
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